
1 松  原      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 74.34 36.86 37.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 0 0 0 2

2 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 0 1 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

6 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 2

8 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.48 1.10-4 -4 -3 -3 -2

9 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-5 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

11 2S+2Lo< < 2.93 X -0.27 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 2

36.09 36.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 4.00 4.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

37.48

2 綾  部  花  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学 6 72.16 34.16 38.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.17 1.472 1 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 1 2

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

11 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.591 1 1 1 1

12 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 0 1 1

32.83 34.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

38.00
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3 菊  池  彩  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 5 66.04 31.91 34.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2Tq < 4.66 -1.34 3.32-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 -1 -1 0 -1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz+2Loq+2Lo< < 5.16 -0.77 4.39-4 -4 -3 -4 -2

7 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 0 1 1

33.75 31.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00

34.13

4 野  崎  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白百合フィギュア 4 59.83 28.97 31.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.030 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

5 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 -1 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

30.90 28.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.75

31.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 高  津  稀  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 7 59.73 27.12 33.61 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.05 2.87-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

6 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 0 1 1 1

28.53 27.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

33.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 岸  浪  由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 2 51.83 18.10 33.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 2 2 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-2 -1 0 -2 -5

8 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

10 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

18.65 18.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

33.73
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7 高  橋  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 48.60 21.67 28.93 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.54 0.72-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 0 -2 -1

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 2

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.36 1.14-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.48 1.10-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

10 2S< < 1.14 X -0.52 0.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 -1 1 1

23.94 21.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

28.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 市  原  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 45.96 16.23 31.73 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 0 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 2 1

4 2Fe e 1.44 -0.48 0.96-4 -4 -3 -3 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Fe< e 1.19 X -0.47 0.72-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 1 0

10 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.59 16.23

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

31.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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